����������������������������������������
Triax Adapter for LDK 100 Series
Technical M
anual
 3922 496 46791 St.03
Front
RearEng.
Off

 1 1SHEET: OF
3922 496 46791 DATE: 2002-03-15REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS: 035322 863 00081
TECHNICAL MANUAL LDK5400
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 TRIAX ADAPTOR BASIC 3922 407 24121
s4 FISHER RECEPTACLE WIRED 5322 218 11775
s5 SAM INTERCONN. XLR5 5322 265 11107
s7 NUT DRIVER FISHER PLUG 5322 395 10798
s8 NUT DRIVER BNC CONNECTOR 5322 395 10799
50 TYPEPLATE THOMSON CE
99 PACKAGE LDK100 CAM EN TRIAXADP
s722T CSK SCR STL ST M2,5X6 5322 502 13917
s733T PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 5322 502 14403
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
DIAGRWR WIRING DIAGRAMS LDK5400 3922 496 49381
JT JIGS & TOOLS LDK100 / 200 SERIES 3922 450 04371
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 540 00001 DATE: 2001-12-05REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 540 00001
TRIAX ADAPTOR PAL FIS/XLR
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK5400/00
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 TRIAX ADAPTOR BASIC 3922 407 24121
s4 ARD RECEPTACLE WIRED 5322 218 11776
s5 SAM INTERCONN. XLR5 5322 265 11107
s7 NUT DRIVER FISHER PLUG 5322 395 10798
s8 NUT DRIVER BNC CONNECTOR 5322 395 10799
50 TYPEPLATE THOMSON CE
99 PACKAGE LDK100 CAM EN TRIAXADP
s722T CSK SCR STL ST A4 M1,6X4 5322 502 14047
s733T PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 5322 502 14403
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
DIAGRWR WIRING DIAGRAMS LDK5400 3922 496 49381
JT JIGS & TOOLS LDK100 / 200 SERIES 3922 450 04371
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 540 00501 DATE: 2001-12-05REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 540 00501
TRIAX ADAPTER PAL ARD/XLR
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK5400/05
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 TRIAX ADAPTOR BASIC 3922 407 24121
s4 LEMO RECEPTACLE WIRED 5322 218 11777
s5 SAM INTERCONN. XLR5 5322 265 11107
s7 NUT DRIVER FISHER PLUG 5322 395 10798
s8 NUT DRIVER BNC CONNECTOR 5322 395 10799
50 TYPEPLATE THOMSON CE
99 PACKAGE LDK100 CAM EN TRIAXADP
s722T CSK SCR STL ST M2,5X6 5322 502 13917
s733T PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 5322 502 14403
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
DIAGRWR WIRING DIAGRAMS LDK5400 3922 496 49381
JT JIGS & TOOLS LDK100 / 200 SERIES 3922 450 04371
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 540 01001 DATE: 2001-12-05REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 540 01001
TRIAX ADAPTER PAL LEMO/XLR
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK5400/10
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 TRIAX ADAPTOR BASIC 3922 407 24121
s4 LEMO 3T RECEPTACLE WIRED 3922 407 34471
s5 SAM INTERCONN. XLR5 5322 265 11107
s7 NUT DRIVER FISHER PLUG 5322 395 10798
s8 NUT DRIVER BNC CONNECTOR 5322 395 10799
50 TYPEPLATE THOMSON CE
99 PACKAGE LDK100 CAM EN TRIAXADP
s722T CSK SCR STL ST M2,5X6 5322 502 13917
s733T PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 5322 502 14403
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 540 01501 DATE: 2001-12-05REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 540 01501
TRIAX ADAPTOR LEMO 3T/XLR5
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK5400/15
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 TRIAX ADAPTOR BASIC 3922 407 24121
s4 FISHER RECEPTACLE WIRED 5322 218 11775
s5 SAM INTERCONN.TUCHEL 5322 265 11108
s7 NUT DRIVER FISHER PLUG 5322 395 10798
s8 NUT DRIVER BNC CONNECTOR 5322 395 10799
50 TYPEPLATE THOMSON CE
99 PACKAGE LDK100 CAM EN TRIAXADP
s722T CSK SCR STL ST A4 M1,6X4 5322 502 14047
s733T PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 5322 502 14403
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
DIAGRWR WIRING DIAGRAMS LDK5400 3922 496 49381
JT JIGS & TOOLS LDK100 / 200 SERIES 3922 450 04371
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 540 02001 DATE: 2001-12-05REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 540 02001
TRIAX ADAPTER PAL FIS/TUCH
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK5400/20
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 TRIAX ADAPTOR BASIC 3922 407 24121
s4 ARD RECEPTACLE WIRED 5322 218 11776
s5 SAM INTERCONN.TUCHEL 5322 265 11108
s7 NUT DRIVER FISHER PLUG 5322 395 10798
s8 NUT DRIVER BNC CONNECTOR 5322 395 10799
50 TYPEPLATE THOMSON CE
99 PACKAGE LDK100 CAM EN TRIAXADP
s722T CSK SCR STL ST A4 M1,6X4 5322 502 14047
s733T PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 5322 502 14403
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
DIAGRWR WIRING DIAGRAMS LDK5400 3922 496 49381
JT JIGS & TOOLS LDK100 / 200 SERIES 3922 450 04371
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 540 02501 DATE: 2001-12-05REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 540 02501
TRIAX ADAPTER PAL ARD/TUCH
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK5400/25
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 TRIAX ADAPTOR BASIC 3922 407 24121
s4 LEMO RECEPTACLE WIRED 5322 218 11777
s5 SAM INTERCONN.TUCHEL 5322 265 11108
s7 NUT DRIVER FISHER PLUG 5322 395 10798
s8 NUT DRIVER BNC CONNECTOR 5322 395 10799
50 TYPEPLATE THOMSON CE
99 PACKAGE LDK100 CAM EN TRIAXADP
s722T CSK SCR STL ST A4 M1,6X4 5322 502 14047
s733T PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 5322 502 14403
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
DIAGRWR WIRING DIAGRAMS LDK5400 3922 496 49381
JT JIGS & TOOLS LDK100 / 200 SERIES 3922 450 04371
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 540 03001 DATE: 2001-12-05REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 540 03001
TRIAX ADAPTER PAL LEMO/TUCH
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK5400/30
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 TRIAX ADAPTOR BASIC 3922 407 24121
s4 LEMO 3T RECEPTACLE WIRED 3922 407 34471
s5 SAM INTERCONN.TUCHEL 5322 265 11108
s7 NUT DRIVER FISHER PLUG 5322 395 10798
s8 NUT DRIVER BNC CONNECTOR 5322 395 10799
50 TYPEPLATE THOMSON CE
99 PACKAGE LDK100 CAM EN TRIAXADP
s722T CSK SCR STL ST M2,5X6 5322 502 13917
s733T PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 5322 502 14403
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 540 03501 DATE: 2001-12-05REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 540 03501
TRIAX ADAPTOR LEMO 3T/TUCHEL
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK5400/35
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 TRIAX ADAPTOR BASIC 3922 407 24121
s4 BBC LEMO RECEPTACLE WIRED 5322 218 11774
s5 SAM INTERCONN. XLR5 5322 265 11107
s7 NUT DRIVER FISHER PLUG 5322 395 10798
s8 NUT DRIVER BNC CONNECTOR 5322 395 10799
50 TYPEPLATE THOMSON CE
99 PACKAGE LDK100 CAM EN TRIAXADP
s722T CSK SCR STL ST A4 M1,6X4 5322 502 14047
s733T PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 5322 502 14403
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 540 04001 DATE: 2001-12-05REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 540 04001
TRIAX ADAPTOR BBC LEMO/XLR
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK5400/40
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 TRIAX ADAPTOR BASIC 3922 407 24121
s4 TRILOCK RECEPTACLE WIRED 5322 218 11778
s5 SAM INTERCONN. XLR5 5322 265 11107
s7 NUT DRIVER FISHER PLUG 5322 395 10798
s8 NUT DRIVER BNC CONNECTOR 5322 395 10799
50 TYPEPLATE THOMSON CE
99 PACKAGE LDK100 CAM EN TRIAXADP
s722T CSK SCR STL ST A4 M1,6X4 5322 502 14047
s733T PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 5322 502 14403
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
DIAGRWR WIRING DIAGRAMS LDK5400 3922 496 49381
JT JIGS & TOOLS LDK100 / 200 SERIES 3922 450 04371
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 540 05001 DATE: 2001-12-05REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 540 05001
TRIAX ADAPTER NTSC TRIL/XLR
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK5400/50
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
1 TRIAX ADAPTOR BASIC 3922 407 24121
s4 FISHER RECEPTACLE WIRED 5322 218 11775
s5 SAM INTERCONN. XLR5 5322 265 11107
s7 NUT DRIVER FISHER PLUG 5322 395 10798
s8 NUT DRIVER BNC CONNECTOR 5322 395 10799
50 TYPEPLATE THOMSON CE
99 PACKAGE LDK100 CAM EN TRIAXADP
s722T CSK SCR STL ST M2,5X6 5322 502 13917
s733T PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 5322 502 14403
s748 EARTH WASH STL ST A4 3,2X6 5322 532 12257
DIAGRWR WIRING DIAGRAMS LDK5400 3922 496 49381
JT JIGS & TOOLS LDK100 / 200 SERIES 3922 450 04371
 1 1SHEET: OF
8926 540 06001 DATE: 2001-12-05REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:8926 540 06001
TRIAX ADAPTER NTSC FIS/XLR
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
alt. code: LDK5400/60
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
s1 OPERATOR’S MANUAL LDK5400 5322 863 00079
s2 TECHNICAL MANUAL LDK5400 5322 863 00081
s2D SERVICE MANUAL LDK5400 3922 496 46801
3 SET CAMERACIPHERS MIDDLE
s4 BAG PE 250X410X0,03 5322 600 10768
 1 1SHEET: OF
3922 407 27521 DATE: 1999-06-23REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:not a spare part
SET OF ADD.SUPPLIES LDK5400
products market with "s" are available as spare part,
other parts are printed for information only.
 Item  Code Number Description
SERVICE PARTS LIST
s1 PCB EXTENDER SMALL 5322 466 11795
s2 EXTENDER LARGE 5322 466 11796
s3 MECHANICAL FRONT EXTENDER 5322 402 10927
4 TRIPOD ADAPTER PLATE LDK5031 8926 503 10001
s45B HELICOL M3-1D 5322 417 11369
 1 1SHEET: OF
3922 450 04371 DATE: 2001-02-09REF  NR:
ORDERING CODE: STATUS:not a spare part